amber

RESTAURANT & WHISKY BAR

Children’s Menu

Mains

Soup of the day with crusty bread

Salmon with mashed potato

Lamb stovies

Haggis or vegetarian haggis with neeps and tatties
Three cheese potato dumplings

Children'’s Scottish tapas

(Ham, cheese, carrot sticks, cucumber sticks, bread & cream cheese)

Sandwiches
Served on crusty bread
Ham and cheese
Ham

Cheese

Smoked bacon

£2.50
£4.95
£4.50
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£3.50
£3.25
£3.95




