

Children's Menu

Mains

Soup of the day with crusty bread	£2.50
Salmon with mashed potato	£4.95
Lamb stovies	£4.50
Haggis or vegetarian haggis with neeps and tatties	£4.95
Three cheese potato dumplings	£3.95
Children's Scottish tapas	£3.95
(Ham, cheese, carrot sticks, cucumber sticks, bread & cream cheese)	

Sandwiches

Served on crusty bread

Ham and cheese	£3.95
Ham	£3.50
Cheese	£3.25
Smoked bacon	£3.95